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V Memoria³ Im. Tadeusza S³aweckiego
£ódŸ, 16. - 17.10.2010

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
2010-10-17 - 12:16 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 - 16 lat

1. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:27.90 31.37 37.09 44.23 35.21
2. Gruszczynska Marta 95 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:36.14 34.25 39.83 45.77 36.29
3. Harbig Juliane 95 SC Chemnitz v.1892 2:39.65 35.50 42.46 46.08 35.61
4. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:39.79 33.16 40.89 48.15 37.59
5. Zientarska Laura 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:42.95 35.13 45.01 44.66 38.15

13 - 14 lat

1. Paciorkiewicz Agata 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:34.25 34.45 41.36 43.55 34.89
2. Nebelo Liv 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 2:34.39 33.49 40.23 44.98 35.69
3. Biedrzycka Iga 97 MKS "Ros"  Pisz 2:35.03 36.39
4. ZBROJEWSKA M. 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:35.11 35.77 41.45 42.65 35.24
5. GOLIÑSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:36.95 34.04 41.14 46.36 35.41
6. JOÑCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:37.94 34.06 42.01 45.32 36.55
7. SZYMAÑSKA MONIKA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:38.80 34.45 38.84 48.18 37.33
8. TURAJCZYK A. 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:39.12 33.62 42.06 46.40 37.04
9. BARCZUCH A. 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:40.38 35.49 39.90 48.25 36.74

10. Ró¿ycka Magdalena 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:45.16 37.41 41.55 49.26 36.94
11. Bogucka Dagmara 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 2:45.58 34.99 43.45 48.54 38.60
12. Kusch Katarzyna 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 2:45.75 34.64 42.11 50.39 38.61
13. JASIAK MARTYNA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:47.99 37.13 43.00 49.69 38.17

Riegler Michelle Annett 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 2:47.99 36.09 41.54 50.62 39.74
15. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:53.17 38.07 45.99 48.47 40.64
16. Przymus Agata 97 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:53.75 40.04 42.81 52.30 38.60

12 lat

1. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrawa 2:35.83 35.05 40.55 43.87 36.36
2. Schmiedel Alena 98 SC Chemnitz v.1892 2:37.52 33.86 42.03 45.71 35.92
3. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:46.58 36.07 44.33 48.43 37.75
4. Gasin Nadia 98 Ikar Mielec 2:50.75 40.35 46.42 44.45 39.53
5. Kukowska Sylwia 98 Ikar Mielec 2:52.06 39.30 43.95 50.85 37.96
6. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 2:55.68 42.11 46.54 48.63 38.40
7. Królewicz Konstancja 98 Ikar Mielec 2:58.95 42.76 47.46 49.57 39.16
8. Osiñska Monika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:59.98 42.37 42.91 53.99 40.71
9. Owczarek Karolina 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 3:03.25 42.16 45.35 52.99 42.75

Open

1. Kamiñska Joanna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:27.90 31.37 37.09 44.23 35.21
2. Paciorkiewicz Agata 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:34.25 34.45 41.36 43.55 34.89
3. Nebelo Liv 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 2:34.39 33.49 40.23 44.98 35.69
4. Biedrzycka Iga 97 MKS "Ros"  Pisz 2:35.03 36.39
5. ZBROJEWSKA M. 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:35.11 35.77 41.45 42.65 35.24
6. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrawa 2:35.83 35.05 40.55 43.87 36.36
7. Gruszczynska Marta 95 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:36.14 34.25 39.83 45.77 36.29
8. GOLIÑSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:36.95 34.04 41.14 46.36 35.41
9. Schmiedel Alena 98 SC Chemnitz v.1892 2:37.52 33.86 42.03 45.71 35.92

10. JOÑCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:37.94 34.06 42.01 45.32 36.55
11. SZYMAÑSKA MONIKA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:38.80 34.45 38.84 48.18 37.33
12. TURAJCZYK A. 97 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:39.12 33.62 42.06 46.40 37.04
13. Harbig Juliane 95 SC Chemnitz v.1892 2:39.65 35.50 42.46 46.08 35.61
14. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:39.79 33.16 40.89 48.15 37.59
15. BARCZUCH A. 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:40.38 35.49 39.90 48.25 36.74
16. Zientarska Laura 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 2:42.95 35.13 45.01 44.66 38.15
17. Ró¿ycka Magdalena 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 2:45.16 37.41 41.55 49.26 36.94
18. Bogucka Dagmara 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 2:45.58 34.99 43.45 48.54 38.60
19. Kusch Katarzyna 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 2:45.75 34.64 42.11 50.39 38.61
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V Memoria³ Im. Tadeusza S³aweckiego
£ódŸ, 16. - 17.10.2010

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

20. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 2:46.58 36.07 44.33 48.43 37.75
21. Riegler Michelle Annett 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 2:47.99 36.09 41.54 50.62 39.74

JASIAK MARTYNA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:47.99 37.13 43.00 49.69 38.17
23. Gasin Nadia 98 Ikar Mielec 2:50.75 40.35 46.42 44.45 39.53
24. Kukowska Sylwia 98 Ikar Mielec 2:52.06 39.30 43.95 50.85 37.96
25. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:53.17 38.07 45.99 48.47 40.64
26. Przymus Agata 97 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:53.75 40.04 42.81 52.30 38.60
27. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 2:55.68 42.11 46.54 48.63 38.40
28. Królewicz Konstancja 98 Ikar Mielec 2:58.95 42.76 47.46 49.57 39.16
29. Osiñska Monika 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 2:59.98 42.37 42.91 53.99 40.71
30. Owczarek Karolina 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 3:03.25 42.16 45.35 52.99 42.75


